
DAS SACHSEN-ANHALT SPECIAL DER TELEKOM 

LIMITIERTES ANGEBOT FÜR AUSGEWÄHLTE GEBIETE 

PLZ STADT 
06184 
06237 
06258 
06231 
06686 
06679 
06667 
06682 
06688 
06217 
06116 
06132 
06188 
06128 
06179 
06246 
06729 
06118 
06193 
06780 
06774 
06766 
06772 
06779 
06800 
06773 
06711 
06712 
06785 
06842 
06895 
06108 
06110 
06112 
06114 
06120 
06122 
06124 
06126 
06130 
06198 
06369 
06268 
06388 
06420 
06242 
06249 
06255 
06386 
06406 
06425 
06449 

Kabelsketal 
Leuna 
Schkopau 
Bad Dürrenberg 
Lützen 
Hohenmölsen 
Weißenfels 
Teuchern 
Weißenfels 
Merseburg 
Halle (Saale) 
Halle (Saale) 
Landsberg 
Halle (Saale) 
Teutschenthal 
Bad Lauchstädt 
Elsteraue 
Halle (Saale) 
Petersberg 
Zörbig 
Muldestausee 
Bitterfeld-Wolfen 
Gräfenhainichen 
Raguhn-Jeßnitz 
Raguhn-Jeßnitz 
Gräfenhainichen 
Zeitz 
Zeitz 
Oranienbaum-Wörlitz 
Dessau-Roßlau 
Zahna-Elster 
Halle (Saale) 
Halle (Saale) 
Halle (Saale) 
Halle (Saale) 
Halle (Saale) 
Halle (Saale) 
Halle (Saale) 
Halle (Saale) 
Halle (Saale) 
Salzatal 
Südliches Anhalt 
Querfurt 
Südliches Anhalt 
Könnern 
Braunsbedra 
Mücheln (Geiseltal) 
Mücheln (Geiseltal) 
Osternienburger Land 
Bernburg (Saale) 
Alsleben (Saale) 
Aschersleben 



06366 
06847 
06259 
06464 
06385 
06429 
06846 
39240 
06408 
39439 
06844 
06849 
06861 
06862 
06868 
06869 
39264 
39261 
39218 
39221 
39249 
39443 
39418 
39435 
39444 
39446 
06469 
06466 
39171 
06721 
06722 
06888 
06886 
06889 
39104 
39106 
39108 
39110 
39112 
39114 
39116 
39118 
39120 
39122 
39124 
39128 

Köthen (Anhalt) 
Dessau-Roßlau 
Braunsbedra 
Seeland 
Aken (Elbe) 
Nienburg (Saale) 
Dessau-Roßlau 
Barby 
Ilberstedt 
Güsten 
Dessau-Roßlau 
Dessau-Roßlau 
Dessau-Roßlau 
Dessau-Roßlau 
Coswig (Anhalt) 
Coswig (Anhalt) 
Zerbst/Anhalt 
Zerbst/Anhalt 
Schönebeck (Elbe) 
Bördeland 
Barby 
Staßfurt 
Staßfurt 
Bördeaue 
Hecklingen 
Staßfurt 
Seeland 
Seeland 
Sülzetal 
Osterfeld 
Wetterzeube 
Wittenberg 
Wittenberg 
Wittenberg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 
Magdeburg 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DAS BREMEN-HANNOVER SPECIAL DER TELEKOM 

LIMITIERTES ANGEBOT FÜR AUSGEWÄHLTE GEBIETE 

PLZ STADT 
27578 
27580 
26121 
26122 
26123 
26125 
26127 
26129 
26131 
26133 
26135 
26160 
26180 
26188 
26203 
26209 
26215 
26931 
27798 
26919 
26939 
27804 
28777 
28790 
26316 
26345 
26655 
26349 
27777 
26169 
26219 
26676 
26689 
26197 
49681 
27801 
26340 
26670 
26897 
26683 
26842 
26847 
26935 
26936 
26937 
27243 
27751 
27753 
27755 
27809 
26446 
26629 

Bremerhaven 
Bremerhaven 
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 
Oldenburg (Oldenburg) 
Bad Zwischenahn 
Rastede 
Edewecht 
Wardenburg 
Hatten 
Wiefelstede 
Elsfleth 
Hude (Oldb) 
Brake (Unterweser) 
Ovelgönne 
Berne 
Bremen 
Schwanewede 
Varel 
Bockhorn 
Westerstede 
Jade 
Ganderkesee 
Friesoythe 
Bösel 
Barßel 
Apen 
Großenkneten 
Garrel 
Dötlingen 
Zetel 
Uplengen 
Esterwegen 
Saterland 
Ostrhauderfehn 
Detern 
Stadland 
Stadland 
Stadland 
Harpstedt 
Delmenhorst 
Delmenhorst 
Delmenhorst 
Lemwerder 
Friedeburg 
Großefehn 



26639 
26835 
26849 
26452 
26409 
26419 
26441 
26605 
26389 
27628 
26382 
26384 
26386 
26388 
26434 
26427 
26487 
26532 
26556 
26603 
26607 
26624 
26632 
26489 
26553 
26524 
26465 
26474 
26486 
26506 
26529 
26723 
26736 
26759 
26721 
26725 
26548 
26579 
26802 
26844 
26789 
26817 
26845 
26826 
26831 
26810 
26954 
26969 
27612 
27572 
27574 
27570 
27711 
27721 
28717 
28755 

Wiesmoor 
Hesel 
Filsum 
Sande 
Wittmund 
Schortens 
Jever 
Aurich 
Wilhelmshaven 
Hagen im Bremischen 
Wilhelmshaven 
Wilhelmshaven 
Wilhelmshaven 
Wilhelmshaven 
Wangerland 
Esens 
Blomberg 
Großheide 
Westerholt 
Aurich 
Aurich 
Südbrookmerland 
Ihlow 
Ochtersum 
Dornum 
Hage 
Langeoog 
Spiekeroog 
Wangerooge 
Norden 
Upgant-Schott 
Emden 
Krummhörn 
Hinte 
Emden 
Emden 
Norderney 
Baltrum 
Moormerland 
Jemgum 
Leer (Ostfriesland) 
Rhauderfehn 
Nortmoor 
Weener 
Bunde 
Westoverledingen 
Nordenham 
Butjadingen 
Loxstedt 
Bremerhaven 
Bremerhaven 
Bremerhaven 
Osterholz-Scharmbeck 
Ritterhude 
Bremen 
Bremen 



28757 
28759 
28779 
27568 
28195 
28197 
28199 
28201 
28203 
28205 
28207 
28209 
28211 
28213 
28215 
28217 
28219 
28237 
28239 
28259 
28277 
28279 
28307 
28309 
28325 
28327 
28329 
28355 
28357 
28359 
28719 
28816 
28832 
28844 
28865 
28870 
28876 
27576 
27321 
27339 
27318 
27327 
27749 
27283 
27299 
27308 
27313 
27336 
27367 
27374 
27386 
29664 
27337 
27324 
27356 
27412 

Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremerhaven 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Bremen 
Stuhr 
Achim 
Weyhe 
Lilienthal 
Ottersberg 
Oyten 
Bremerhaven 
Thedinghausen 
Riede 
Hoya 
Martfeld 
Delmenhorst 
Verden (Aller) 
Langwedel 
Kirchlinteln 
Dörverden 
Rethem (Aller) 
Sottrum 
Visselhövede 
Hemslingen 
Walsrode 
Blender 
Eystrup 
Rotenburg (Wümme) 
Tarmstedt 



28879 
29693 
29683 
29690 
29699 
27726 
29308 
29313 
29323 
30938 
30900 
30916 
30826 
30855 
30159 
30161 
30163 
30165 
30167 
30169 
30171 
30173 
30175 
30177 
30179 
30419 
30449 
30451 
30453 
30455 
30457 
30459 
30519 
30521 
30539 
30559 
30625 
30627 
30629 
30655 
30657 
30659 
30823 
30827 
30851 
30853 
30880 
30926 
30952 
30966 
30989 
30669 

Grasberg 
Hodenhagen 
Bad Fallingbostel 
Schwarmstedt 
Bomlitz 
Worpswede 
Winsen (Aller) 
Hambühren 
Wietze 
Burgwedel 
Wedemark 
Isernhagen 
Garbsen 
Langenhagen 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Hannover 
Garbsen 
Garbsen 
Langenhagen 
Langenhagen 
Laatzen 
Seelze 
Ronnenberg 
Hemmingen 
Gehrden 
Hannover 

 

 

 



DAS NRW-WEST SPECIAL DER TELEKOM 

LIMITIERTES ANGEBOT FÜR AUSGEWÄHLTE GEBIETE 

PLZ STADT 
47447 
47495 
47802 
47829 
47506 
47798 
47799 
47800 
47803 
47804 
47805 
47839 
47906 
47918 
41066 
41748 
41749 
41061 
41063 
41065 
41068 
41069 
41169 
41179 
41189 
41199 
41236 
41238 
41239 
41363 
41366 
41751 
41812 
41844 
41334 
41747 
47929 
41372 
41379 
41849 
41836 
52441 
52445 
50181 
47638 
47669 
47647 
47608 
52382 
52428 
52457 
52499 

Moers 
Rheinberg 
Krefeld 
Krefeld 
Neukirchen-Vluyn 
Krefeld 
Krefeld 
Krefeld 
Krefeld 
Krefeld 
Krefeld 
Krefeld 
Kempen 
Tönisvorst 
Mönchengladbach 
Viersen 
Viersen 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Mönchengladbach 
Jüchen 
Schwalmtal 
Viersen 
Erkelenz 
Wegberg 
Nettetal 
Viersen 
Grefrath 
Niederkrüchten 
Brüggen 
Wassenberg 
Hückelhoven 
Linnich 
Titz 
Bedburg 
Straelen 
Wachtendonk 
Kerken 
Geldern 
Niederzier 
Jülich 
Aldenhoven 
Baesweiler 



52511 
52525 
52531 
52538 
47546 
47533 
47551 
47589 
47559 
47574 
46519 
47665 
47475 
47661 
47626 
47627 
47652 
47509 
47623 
47624 
47625 
52459 
52062 
52064 
52066 
52068 
52070 
52072 
52074 
52076 
52078 
52080 
52134 
52146 
52222 
52223 
52224 
52249 
52477 

Geilenkirchen 
Heinsberg 
Übach-Palenberg 
Selfkant 
Kalkar 
Kleve 
Bedburg-Hau 
Uedem 
Kranenburg 
Goch 
Alpen 
Sonsbeck 
Kamp-Lintfort 
Issum 
Kevelaer 
Kevelaer 
Weeze 
Rheurdt 
Kevelaer 
Kevelaer 
Kevelaer 
Inden 
Aachen 
Aachen 
Aachen 
Aachen 
Aachen 
Aachen 
Aachen 
Aachen 
Aachen 
Aachen 
Herzogenrath 
Würselen 
Stolberg (Rhld.) 
Stolberg (Rhld.) 
Stolberg (Rhld.) 
Eschweiler 
Alsdorf 

 


